P
o
w
e
r
M
o
d

Operating attitude up to 5000 meters�
� Three years warranty
YMC20 is a 20W miniature (52.6*27.4*24.3mm)
AC-DC module-type power supply, ready to be
soldered onto the PCB boards of various kinds
of electronic instruments or industriai automation
equipments. This product allows the universal
input voltage range of 85~305VAC.
ModeI lnformation
Part number DC
Voltage
Rated Rated
PowerCurrent(max.)
Efficiency Ripple &
Noise
YMC20-12 12V 1.67A 20.04W
YMC20-15 15V 1.33A 19.95W
YMC20-24 24V 0.83A 19.92W
86%
87%
87%
150mVp-p
150mVp-p
150mVp-p
YMC20-3.3 3.3V 4.5A 14.85W
YMC20-5 5V 4A 20W
YMC20-9 9V 2.2A 19.8W
81%
85%
84%